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Detaily produktu

Kéd
EAN 13

Hmotnost (kg)

Rozsah spotfeby vzduchu (I/min)

Blistr

Provozni tlak (bar)
Vlastnosti

Objem nadoby (ml)

Rozprasovaci tryska (mm)
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45260

8712418250756

1.370000

230-400

Ne

4-8

Drzak neni soucasti baleni.
5000

4,6 &8
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